
We recently wrapped up a Sermon Series, The Bible: Book by Book.  This was a series where we had one  

message from each book of the Bible to show what God was teaching us in that book and how it  

contributed to the larger story of scripture.  It took over five years to finish this series.  Now we are inviting you 

to go back and re-read each of the Bible passages in order to refresh yourself on the overall scope of the  

Bible.  For each Sunday of this reading plan, we are going to pause and reflect on the Lord’s Prayer.   

This will align with the current series on the Lord’s Prayer for the season of Lent.   

Each Sunday pray through the Lord’s Prayer, slowly reflecting on the beauty and depth of each line.  

 

Sunday, March 2 | 2 Timothy 3:1-5a,10-17 - “Anchor” 

Monday, March 3 | Genesis 12:1-7 - “Separated” 

Tuesday, March 4 | Exodus 29:38-46 - “Deliverance” 

Wednesday, March 5 | Leviticus 20:22-26 - “Instructed” 

Thursday, March 6 | Numbers 14:11-24 - “Punished” 

Friday, March 7 | Deuteronomy 10:12-22 - “Re-Instructed” 

Saturday, March 8 | Joshua 11:16-23 - “Victorious Rest” 

Sunday, March 9 | The Lord’s Prayer - Matthew 6:9b-13 

Monday, March 10 | Judges 2:16-19 - “Compassion in Unfaithfulness” 

Tuesday, March 11 | Ruth 4:13-17 | “Empty to Full” 

Wednesday, March 12 | 1 Samuel 2:1-11 - “Exalted and Humbled” 

Thursday, March 13 | 2 Kings 7:7-23 - “Turning Away” 

Friday, March 14 | 2 Chronicles 7:13-18 - “Encouragement” 

Saturday, March 15 | Ezra 1:1-4, 6:14-18, 9:1-2, 10:1-4 - “Building a New Temple” 

Sunday, March 16 | The Lord’s Prayer - Matthew 6:9b-13 

Monday, March 17 | Nehemiah 4:1-9 - “Facing Opposition” 

Tuesday, March 18 | Esther 4:11-16 - “Such a Time as This” 

Wednesday, March 19 | Job 7:20-21, 42:1-6 - “Why Do We Suffer?” 

Thursday, March 20 | Psalm 1 - “Honest Relationship” 

Friday, March 21 | Proverbs 1:1-7 - “Wise Order” 

Saturday, March 22 | Ecclesiastes 1:12-14, 12:13-14 - “The Meaning of Life” 

Sunday, March 23 | The Lord’s Prayer - Matthew 6:9b-13 

Monday, March 24 | Song of Songs 8:6-7 - “He Loves Us” 

Tuesday, March 25 | Isaiah 42:1-9 - “Divine Presence” 

Wednesday, March 26 | Jeremiah 31:31-34 - “New Covenant” 

Thursday, March 27 | Lamentations 3:19-24 - “Hope in Hardship” 

Friday, March 28 | Ezekiel 37:1-14 - “Life From God” 

Saturday, March 29 | Daniel 2:17-23, 31-35, 44-45 - “Cosmic Authority” 

Sunday, March 30 | The Lord’s Prayer - Matthew 6:9b-13 

Monday, March 31 | Hosea 3 - “Divine Faithfulness” 

Scan the QR Code to receive these Daily Bible Readings via e-mail. 


